Sat. November 3

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2018-19

V v. Holy Cross in Hunter Stadium 3:00 PM
JV v. Rummel in Hunter Stadium 1:00 PM
9th v. Rummel in Hunter Stadium 11:30 AM
8th v. Rummel in Hunter Stadium 10:00 AM

Sat. November 10

Thurs. November 15

Sat. November 17

Mon. November 19

Tues. November 20

Fri. November 23

Sat. November 24

Mon. November 26

Tues. November 27

V v. Ocean Springs in Hunter Stadium 11:00 AM
JV v. Ocean Springs in Hunter Stadium 12:30 PM
8th inter squad scrimmage 9:30

JV v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM
9th v. Covington JV in Hunter Stadium 4:15 PM

V v. Alexandria @ Alexandria High School 1:00 PM
JV v. Alexandria @ Alexandria High School 2:30 PM
9th v. Brother Martin in Hunter Stadium 12:00 PM
8th v. Brother Martin in Hunter Stadium 10:00 AM

V v. East Jefferson in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM
JV v. East Jefferson in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V v. Jesuit @ John Ryan Sports Complex 5:00 PM
JV v. Jesuit @ John Ryan Sports Complex 7:00 PM

JV v. Catholic (BOSH tourney) @ Houma 12:00 PM

JV v. Jesuit (BOSH tourney) @ Houma 4:30 PM

9th v. Catholic (BOSH tourney) @ Houma 10:30 AM

9th v. Brother Martin (BOSH trny) @ Houma 1:30 PM

JV v. Brother Martin (BOSH tourney) @ Houma 10:30 AM
9th v. Jesuit (BOSH tourney )@ Houma 12:00 PM

V v. Lafayette high School @ Lafayette High School 5:30 PM
9th v. St. Thomas Aquinas @ St. Thomas Aquinas 6:00 PM

8th v. Mandeville Junior High in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM

11/29/2018



Thurs. November 29

Fri. November 30

Sat. December 1

Mon. December 3

Thurs. December 6

Sat. December 8

Wed. December 12

Thurs. December 13

Fri. Dec. 14

Sat. Dec. 15

Fri. December 21

Sat. December 22

Fri. December 28

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2018-19

vV IEE (;spa ESHIIIEy) @ |l|99|e I alkl Lalayette IBD‘
8th v. Fontainebleau Junior High in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM

V v. W Jefferson(Copa tourney) @ Moore Park, Lafayette 3:30 PM

V v. C.E. Byrd(Copa tourney) @ Moore Park, Lafayette 11:00 AM
V v. Catholic High BR (Copa trny) @ Moore Park, Lafayette 3:30 PM
JV v. Gulfport High School @ Gulfport High School 12:30 PM

9th v. Gulfport @ Gulfport High School 11:00 AM

9th v. Covington @ Covington-High School TBD

9th v. Archbishop Hannan @ Hannan 6:00

JV v. Jesuit in Hunter Stadium 1:30 PM

9th v. Catholic High @ Catholic High School 10:00 AM
8th v. Jesuit in Hunter Stadium 11:00 AM

V v. East Ascension High School @ East Ascension HS 6:00 PM

JV.v. Mandeville @ Skipper Stadium 5:30 PM
9th. Archbishop Hannan in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM

V v. Madison Central (MISS Showcase) @ Gulfport Sportsplex 7:30 PM
V v. Jackson Prep (MISS Showcase) @ Gulfport Sportsplex 12:00 PM
JV v. BRHS @ Baton Rouge High School 10:30 AM

9th v. BRHS @ Baton Rouge High School 9:00 AM

8th v. TBD (Brother Martin tourney) TBD

V v. TBD (SPS Invitational tourney) in Hunter Stadium TBD

V v TBD (SPS Invitational tourney) in Hunter Stadium TBD

9th v. TBD (Holiday Cup) @ Burbank Fields in BR TBD



Sat. December 29

Wed. January 2

Thurs. January 3

Fri. January 4

Sat. January 5

Tues. January 8

Fri. January 11

Sat. January 12

Tues. January 15

Fri. January 18

Sat. January 19

Tues. January 22

Fri. January 25

Sat. January 26

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2018-19

9th v. TBD (Holiday Cup)@ Burbank Fields in BR TBD

V travel day to North TX Elite Showcase

V v. Colleyville Heritage @Copell HS, Dallas, TX 12:00 PM
V v. TBD (North TX Elite Showcase) Dallas, TX TBD

V v. Northshore High School @ Northshore 7:00 PM

JVv. Northshore High TBD TBD

Vv. TBD (North TX Elite Showcase) Dallas, TX TBD

JV v. TBD (Covington JV tourney) @ CYSA TBD

9th v. Brother Martin @ BMHS 12:00 PM

8th v. Brother Martin @ BMHS 10:00 AM

V v. Hommond High in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V v. Covington HS @ Covington HS 7:00 PM

8th v. TBD (SPS 8th grade tourney) in Hunter Stadium TBD
V v. Ponchatoula in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

V.v. Slidell @ Slidell High School 7:00 PM

9th v. TBD (SPS 9th grade tourney) in Hunter Stadium TBD
8thv. TBD (SPS 9th grade tourney) in Hunter Stadium TBD

V v. Mandeville High School in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
V v. Fontainebleau in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
JV v. Jesuit @ Jack Ryan Stadium TBD

9th v. Jesuit @ Jack Ryan Stadium TBD
8th v. Jesuit @ Jack Ryan Stadium TBD

11/21/2018
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